Date
7/24/2013
8/1/2013
8/1/2013
8/1/2013
8/2/2013
8/3/2013
8/5/2013
8/6/2013
8/6/2013
8/6/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/10/2013
8/12/2013
8/13/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/16/2013
8/17/2013
8/20/2013

Employee Name
Brian Palomar
Michelle Provinzano
Sharon Rice
Laura Tilley
Lisa Miller
Sharon Foote
Richard Lucero
Michelle Vigil
Theia Bravo
Jacque Collins
Matt Ward
David Martin
Steve Antonuccio
Renee Montano
Kurt Vasquez
John Mark Koch
Maria Kramer
Virginia Holman
Marlene Sanchez
Diann Logie

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF AUGUST 2013

Department
Readers Advisory & Reference

Outreach

Barkman

Barkman

Outreach

Lamb

Facilities

Community Relations

Readers Advisory & Reference

Youth Services
Barkman
Youth Services
Barkman
Outreach
Facilities
Facilities
Youth Services
Youth Services
Circulation
Lamb

Position
Library Assistant
Books a la Cart Clerk |
Library Assistant
Clerk 11
Books in the Park Clerk |
Library Assistant
General Worker
Website Editor
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Clerk Il
Clerk |
Manager
Outreach Asst / Beulah-Craver-Rye
Facilities Specialist |
Facilities Specialist |
Teen Librarian
Early Literacy Librarian
Clerk Il
Manager

Action
Performance Review
Performance Review
Schedule Change
Performance Review
Termination - seasonal
Voluntary Termination
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Performance Review
Performance Review
Increased Hours
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
New Hire
Performance Review
Performance Review



