PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

MONTH OF AUGUST 2013

Date	Employee Name	Department	Position	Action
7/24/2013	Brian Palomar	Readers Advisory & Reference	Library Assistant	Performance Review
8/1/2013	Michelle Provinzano	Outreach	Books a la Cart Clerk I	Performance Review
8/1/2013	Sharon Rice	Barkman	Library Assistant	Schedule Change
8/1/2013	Laura Tilley	Barkman	Clerk II	Performance Review
8/2/2013	Lisa Miller	Outreach	Books in the Park Clerk I	Termination - seasonal
8/3/2013	Sharon Foote	Lamb	Library Assistant	Voluntary Termination
8/5/2013	Richard Lucero	Facilities	General Worker	Performance Review
8/6/2013	Michelle Vigil	Community Relations	Website Editor	Performance Review
8/6/2013	Theia Bravo	Readers Advisory & Reference	Library Assistant	Performance Review
8/6/2013	Jacque Collins	Youth Services	Library Assistant	Performance Review
8/8/2013	Matt Ward	Barkman	Clerk II	Voluntary Termination
8/8/2013	David Martin	Youth Services	Clerk I	Performance Review
8/10/2013	Steve Antonuccio	Barkman	Manager	Performance Review
8/12/2013	Renee Montano	Outreach	Outreach Asst / Beulah-Craver-Rye	Increased Hours
8/13/2013	Kurt Vasquez	Facilities	Facilities Specialist I	Performance Review
8/15/2013	John Mark Koch	Facilities	Facilities Specialist I	Performance Review
8/15/2013	Maria Kramer	Youth Services	Teen Librarian	Performance Review
8/16/2013	Virginia Holman	Youth Services	Early Literacy Librarian	New Hire
8/17/2013	Marlene Sanchez	Circulation	Clerk II	Performance Review
8/20/2013	Diann Logie	Lamb	Manager	Performance Review